
Van Haesendonck Bruno

Vanbriel Jan

Vliegen Patrick

Bauwens Dirk

7012

7012

7007

7059

TENZA

TENZA

Tennis- en pa

ATP WEZEMA

0729497

0530525

0538103

0289203

45

35

40

35

1

 

 

 

Fransen Kristof

Hill Robin

Segers Sven

Despontin Frédéric

7999

7045

0051

4041

VLAAMS-BRA

TC HEIDEPAR

T.C. SPORTIV

R.T.C. RENAIS

0204514

0756837

0522685

1035752

40

35

40

40
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17

8

 

7

 

 

Fransen Kristof

Vliegen Patrick

Hill Robin

Despontin Frédéric

Walk-Over (gewettigd)

3/2 opgave

6/3 - 6/0

6/3 - 6/2

1/
Club : 7012 TENZA  Wedstrijdleider : 0758296 Van Zuijlen Vincent
Tornooi : 202070122 Tenza Horizon Open 2020 van 13/08/2020 tot 23/08/2020

Reeks : ENKEL HEREN 35 4 van 35 tot 50
Kwalificatie

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

A

C

B

D
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